STATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP FOR EDUCATION

Full Name Last-First-Middle

HERNON, CHRISTINE K
HETZEL, CLIFTONC
HITES, BRYAN JOSEPH
HOENIE, KELLY LYNN
HOGAN, JESSICA AMANDA
HUSTON , DAVID BRENT
JENKINS, AMANDA D
KELLY, PAMELA R
KENNEDY, MARY JOANNE
KRILE, TIMOTHY ROBERT
KUDART, JOHN L

LANDON, KEVIN MONROE
LEONARD, HEATHER A
LIDLE, BRIAN JOHN
LIMBACHER, MARGARET A
LOWERY, JENNIFER A
LYBBERT, ELIZABETHA
MARSCHHAUSEN, JOHN C
MARTIN, CARA L
MCDONOUGH, MICHAEL P
MIDDLETON, MATTHEW LEE
MILLER, BRETT ALLEN
MILLER, KATHERINE SUE
MILLER, KATHRYN LEE
MOORE, BRIAN R

O'DEA, LINDA LEE

PINNICK, KAYLA RENEE
POE, COREY 8
POHLMAN, MARK E
PRATI), JACLYN M
RABLEY, KEITHA
REDMAN, DANIEL PATRICK
REMINGTON, TAMARA
RIBBLE , BRENDA K
SAYRE, SHANNON DAWN
SCALLY, JEREMEY P
SCHMIDT, LAUREN N

O'KEEFFE, ERICA LYNN MITCHELL

Address Line 1

2919 SNOWBERRY LN
4168 HEYBRIDGE AVENUE
6726 HAWTHORNE DR
7101 HIGHLAND CT

5228 LONGRIFLE RD

5336 CONKLIN DR

260 LONGBRANCH DR
2665 BRITTANY OAKS BLVD
5744 BARRY TRACE

8649 BADER RD

19380 PAVER BARNES RD
5566 KINVARRA LN

3370 WOODLAND DR

5383 SUTTER HOME RD
3260 SCIOTO BEND DR
3507 FAIRWAY COMMONS DR
3847 TRESTLE CT

2971 LANDEN FARMRD E
657 DARK STAR AVE

4748 HEATH TRAILS RD
6390 CHEYENNE CREEK DR
6122 LAMPTON POND DR
3536 LEAP RD

6003 HERITAGE VIEW CT
1300 STONEYGATE LN
245 OLENTANGY ST

1568 ADENA POINTE DR
5636 HARDWELL DR

6313 PINEFIELD DR

277 S. 17 TH STREET
1303 LONDON DR

22942 NORTHWEST PKWY
5582 ESPLANADE ST
4423 GARY WAY

1000 JIMSON CT.

82 NB6TH ST

4470 BRAITHWAY STREET
5665 EDEN BRIDGE DR

City

HILLIARD
HILLIARD
PLAIN

WEST JEFFERSON
WESTERVILLE
HILLIARD
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
DUBLIN
BALTIMORE
MARYSVILLE
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
GAHANNA
HILLIARD
LEWIS CNETER
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
MARYSVILLE
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
UPPER ARLINGTON
MARYSVILLE
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
GALLOWAY
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
DUBLIN

State

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zip
43026
43026
43064
43162
43081
43026
43017
43026
43017
43105
43040
43016
43026
43026
43026
43026
43204
43026
43230
43026
43035
43026
43026
43026
43221
43202
43040
43026
43026
43208
43221
43040
43221
43026
43119
43215
43026
43016

Type
Payrofl
Payroll
Payrol}
Payroll
Payroil
Payroli
Payrolt
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroit
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payrolt
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroli
Payroli
Payroll
Payrolf
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payrol
Payrol!
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroli

Page Total

Date

43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
436486
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646
43646

Amount

60.00
60.00
12.00
30.00
24.00
60.00
24.00
24.00
36.00
36.00
120.00
60.00
12.00
24.00
30.00
24.00
120.00
12.00
60.00
60.00
24.00
24.00
60.00
60.00
12.00
24.00
12.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
120.00
12.00
60.00
60.00
12.00
36.00
1,584.00
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